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N° 
6 

42 
20 
3 

54 
12 
17 
69 
9 

Nom 
CASTRO FRANKENBURG, LUCA 
LANCHO ALONSO, TAYLOR 
JOVE SEGARRA, ALEIX 
GALVEZ JAEN, MAX 
AGUILERA BENÍTEZ, JÁN 
ALONSO SANTIAGO, SAMUEL 
MOLINA MESA, KAI 
DEAR , ZOË 
MARTIN ARAGONES, ALEIX 

Millor Ts total 
1:09.323 
1:11.426 
1:11.986 
1:20.051 
1:20.663 
1:26.588 
1:27.849 
1:30.521 
1:32.096 

R1. Millor Tm 
1:11.163 
1:15.072 
1:12.717 
1:20.051 
1:24.297 
1:28.477 
1:32.699 
1:30.521 
1:32.096 

R2. Millor Tm 
1:09.323 
1:11.426 
1:11.986 
1:20.666 
1:20.663 
1:26.588 
1:27.849 
1:31.725 
1:32.129 

classe 
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
PromoRACC Elèctric
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Cap de cronometratge / Director de Cursa / President del Jurat Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  CRONOTEC SPORT 

Promovelocitat - Menàrguens 
PromoRACC E 

Entrenaments Qualificatius 

Circuit 55-84 Menàrguens  1,800 km 


